 - Page 184 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Commercial Refrigeration   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Refrigeration Field Controllers
CR Electrical Control Cabinets (1/5)
Dimensions in mm (inches)
Model A B
12 modules 164 (6.46) 275 (10.8)

Positive temperature cold room cabinets - Selection Table
Cabinet Size Power Supply Compressor Evaporator Fan
Ordering CodesModules VAC Φ Power AC-3 Amps Amps
12 230 1 0,37 kW 5 1,6 CR-PS037-1
12 230 1 0,75 kW 8 1,6 CR-PS075-1
12 230 1 1,1 kW 10 3,2 CR-PS110-1
12 230 1 1,5 kW 12 3,2 CR-PS150-1
18 400 3 1,5 kW 3,5 3,2 CR-PT150-1
18 400 3 2,5 kW 5,7 3,2 CR-PT250-1
18 400 3 4,0 kW 8,5 4,8 CR-PT400-1
18 400 3 5,5 kW 11,5 4,8 CR-PT550-1
18 400 3 7,5 kW 15,5 4,8 CR-PT750-1
Dimensions in mm (inches)
 - Page 185 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Commercial Refrigeration   The European Product Catalogue 2007

Negative temperature cold room with three fase defrost - Selection Table
Cabinet Size Power Supply Compressor Evaporator Fan Defrost
Ordering CodesModules VAC Φ Power AC-3 Amps Amps Amps
24 400 3 1,5 kW 3,5 3,2 3 x 5 CR-NDT150-1
24 400 3 2,5 kW 5,7 3,2 3 x 9 CR-NDT250-1
24 400 3 4,0 kW 8,5 4,8 3 x 10 CR-NDT400-1
24 400 3 5,5 kW 11,5 4,8 3 x 12 CR-NDT550-1
24 400 3 7,5 kW 15,5 4,8 3 x 16 CR-NDT750-1
Dimensions in mm (inches)
Dimensions in mm (inches)
Model A B
24 modules 164 (6.46) 275 (10.8)